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1 994406 Hameed Ullah Abdul wahid 421 0 550 76.55 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
2 993312 Muhammad Haleem nader khan 374 0 550 68 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
3 995175 Imdad Ullah Noor Ullah 358 0 550 65.09 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
4 991811 Asim Ullah Muhammad Ayaz 337 0 550 61.27 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
5 992482 Hayat Ali Arafat Khan 324 0 550 58.91 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
6 994383 Muhammad Amir Hamza Riaz Hussain 323 0 550 58.73 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
7 992412 Irfan Ullah Ali Baas Khan 323 0 550 58.73 3 B.A 1 (New) Selected
8 991725 Mahnoor Dilawar Dilawar Khan bangash 323 0 550 58.73 2 B.A 1 (New) Selected
9 990974 Yamina Rehman Atta Ur Rehman 322 0 550 58.55 2 B.A 1 (New) Selected

10 992019 Aitizaz Khna liaqat ali 319 0 550 58 3 B.A 1 (New) Selected
11 993718 Nabeela Nabeela Saif Ur Rahman 318 0 550 57.82 2 B.A 1 (New) Selected
12 994413 Tariq Khan sharif khan 317 0 550 57.64 2 B.A 1 (New) Selected
13 994728 Fahim Afridi Miskeen Shah 317 0 550 57.64 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
14 993740 Ibne Amin Shah Noor Ul Amin Shah 316 0 550 57.45 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
15 991068 Wahid Ullah Hashim khan 315 0 550 57.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
16 992297 Hamad Khan Sabir Khan 295 20 550 57.27 3 B.A 1 (New) Selected
17 993451 Syed Awais Ali Shah Inayat Ullah Shah 314 0 550 57.09 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
18 995584 Safir Uddin Fazlullah 313 0 550 56.91 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
19 993902 Sajid Ullah Yar MUhammad Khan 312 0 550 56.73 2 B.A 1 (New) Selected
20 993091 Wajid Ullah Muhammad Hanif ullah 312 0 550 56.73 2 B.A 1 (New) Selected
21 992091 Hassan Jan Jan Shah Jehan 310 0 550 56.36 3 B.A 1 (New) Selected
22 994537 Mohsin Ali Muhammad Ali Khan 309 0 550 56.18 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
23 992269 Syed Mushahid Hussain SYED WALAYAT HUSSAIN 308 0 550 56 3 B.A 1 (New) Selected
24 991762 Awais Sharif Sharif Ur Rehman 308 0 550 56 2 B.A 1 (New) Selected

25 992533 Muhammad Hassan Hassan Yaqoob Khan 307 0 550 55.82 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected

26 992844 Huzaifa Khalil Muhammad Ismail 306 0 550 55.64 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
27 991794 Sajid Sabir Bangash Haji Sabir Khan 305 0 550 55.45 3 B.A 1 (New) Selected
28 995598 Zarmeena Maqsood maqsood ali 305 0 550 55.45 4 B.A 1 (New) Selected
29 992114 Hafiza Hafsa MUHAMMAD IQBAL 284 20 550 55.27 3 B.A 1 (New) Selected
30 993548 Muhummad Fawad Khan salim khan 304 0 550 55.27 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
31 993427 Yasir Ali Muhammad Nawaz Khan 302 0 550 54.91 3 B.A 1 (New) Selected
32 995152 Izhar Khan zahir khan 302 0 550 54.91 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
33 991422 Mehboob Ul Haq Muhammad Nawaz 302 0 550 54.91 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
34 993018 Aziz Ur Rahim Noor Zamin Gul 301 0 550 54.73 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
35 993426 Mian Hamad Habib Main Ghulam Habib 301 0 550 54.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
36 992244 Abdul Majid Bahramand 300 0 550 54.55 3 B.A 1 (New) Selected
37 994654 Mir Saud Khan Lashti Khan 300 0 550 54.55 3 B.A 1 (New) Selected
38 993207 Zeeshan Ahmad Muhammad Yousaf 299 0 550 54.36 3 B.A 1 (New) Selected
39 993867 Muhammad Dawood Hameed ur Rahman 299 0 550 54.36 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
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1 994772 Muhammad Tufail Habib Akbar 298 0 550 54.18 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
2 995050 Wisal Ahmad Barkat Ahmad 297 0 550 54 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
3 991834 Uzair Ullah SHAFIULLAH 297 0 550 54 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
4 994994 Farah Arbab Arbab Yahya Jan 296 0 550 53.82 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
5 992195 Arsalan Khan Tangi bahramand 295 0 550 53.64 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
6 991027 Nabeel Shahzad Lihaz Gul 293 0 550 53.27 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
7 992479 Muhammad Junaid Kiramat Ullah 293 0 550 53.27 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
8 993474 Aqib Khan Ghayas Uddin 2.2 0 4 53.1 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
9 993403 Afshan Zahra Askar Ali Bangash 291 0 550 52.91 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting

10 995657 Muhammad Abbas Roghani Muhammad saeed 290 0 550 52.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting

11 992352 Sajid Khan Haya Khan 290 0 550 52.73 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
12 995061 Shakeel Muhammad Shan Baz 289 0 550 52.55 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
13 994741 Noor Wazir Waris Khan 289 0 550 52.55 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
14 993638 Abubakar Abubakar Jangraiz Khan 288 0 550 52.36 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
15 991521 Mohamamd Shahjahan Shahjahan 288 0 550 52.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
16 992392 Saleem Ullah Aurangzeb Khan 287 0 550 52.18 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
17 991792 Maaz Ahmad Saif Uddain 286 0 550 52 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
18 993926 Sami Ullah Muhammad Irshad 286 0 550 52 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
19 994964 Zia Ullah Amir Faqir 285 0 550 51.82 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
20 995487 Zargham Israr Israr Hussain 284 0 550 51.64 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
21 994989 Tufail Ahmad Akhtar Muhammad 284 0 550 51.64 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
22 992896 Syed Wali Sayed syed Gulab Hussain 283 0 550 51.45 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
23 995647 Babar Humayun Humayun khan 283 0 550 51.45 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
24 991815 Osama Shahreyar Muhammad Azeem Khan 282 0 550 51.27 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
25 993828 Saima Bibi Aftab Ahmad 282 0 550 51.27 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
26 991729 Talha Rehman SAIF-UR-REHMAN 281 0 550 51.09 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
27 992661 Mustaeen Ahmad Abbasi Sultan Ahmad Abbasi 281 0 550 51.09 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
28 992470 Usman Ghani Banaris Khan 280 0 550 50.91 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
29 991632 Aiman Irfan Irfan Ullah 280 0 550 50.91 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
30 995182 Abid Ullah Fazal Ghani 280 0 550 50.91 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
31 993150 Zaheer Udin Baber INAYAT ULLAH KHAN 279 0 550 50.73 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
32 995497 Suleman Shah Aziz Muhammad 279 0 550 50.73 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
33 992854 Ambar Mukhtiar MUKHTIAR MUHAMMAD 279 0 550 50.73 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
34 992144 Aiman Aziz abdul aziz 278 0 550 50.55 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
35 994688 Shah Fahad ABDUL AHAD 277 0 550 50.36 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
36 993465 Waqas Ahmad Jafar Khan 277 0 550 50.36 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
37 994558 Asif Ahmad Khan GHULAM RASOOL 277 0 550 50.36 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
38 995493 Muhammad Ilyas musharaf khan 271 0 550 49.27 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
39 994629 Aezaz Ali Khan Anwar Ali Khan 271 0 550 49.27 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
40 993899 Mahnoor Shahzad Shahzad Iqbal 271 0 550 49.27 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
41 993588 Muhammad Abbas Habib Ullah Khan 2.02 0 4 49.05 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
42 995640 Yaseen Khan Jehangir Khan 269 0 550 48.91 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
43 991820 Abdul Rasheed Khan MUHAMMAD ALI 269 0 550 48.91 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
44 992931 Tanveera Aziz Muhammad Aziz khan 268 0 550 48.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
45 995018 Salman Khan Dunya Gul 268 0 550 48.73 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
46 991541 Imran Hashim abdul hashim 267 0 550 48.55 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
47 994374 Shafqat Mehmood Khalid Mehmood 267 0 550 48.55 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
48 994929 Bismillah Bismillah MIR ZAMAN 266 0 550 48.36 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
49 992486 Zarak Ahmad Khan Gohar Ali 266 0 550 48.36 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
50 993662 Waqas Akbar Muhammad Akbar 266 0 550 48.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
51 992359 Mujeeb Ullah MEJAR KHAN 265 0 550 48.18 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
52 995181 Shaista Irshad Irshad Ahmad 264 0 550 48 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
53 992559 Askar Khan akram khan 263 0 550 47.82 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
54 994572 Najmud Din Khoda Rehmat Shah 263 0 550 47.82 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
55 995010 Ahmad Noor Noor Khan 263 0 550 47.82 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
56 994660 Ashfaq Ahamd Rahmat Khan 261 0 550 47.45 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
57 993067 Izaz Ullah Khan Nawab Khan 261 0 550 47.45 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
58 991972 Niaz Muhammad Ali Muhammad 259 0 550 47.09 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
59 991576 Safira Ameen SYED AMEEN SHAH 258 0 550 46.91 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
60 994050 Shahid Khan Lal Zada 257 0 550 46.73 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
61 995377 Tamana . lal Zada 255 0 550 46.36 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
62 991532 Awais Ahmad Riaz Muhammad 252 0 550 45.82 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
63 995285 Nisar Ahmad Muhammad Jameel 252 0 550 45.82 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
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64 995105 Saud Ihsan Sana Ullah 251 0 550 45.64 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
65 991498 Ihsan Ur Rahman Gul Zarin 249 0 550 45.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
66 995025 Naseeb Ullah walak 248 0 550 45.09 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
67 994887 Mehwish Zamir Zamir Arif 3.1 0 4 73.35 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
68 992667 Muhammad Salman Afridi Muhammad shuaib Afridi 359 0 550 65.27 4 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
69 995479 Muhammad Iqbal ATBAR KHAN 354 0 550 64.36 4 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
70 994974 Mubarak Zeb walayat shah 354 0 550 64.36 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
71 992504 Muhammad Sajjad wahid gul 346 0 550 62.91 3 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
72 991547 Abdul Ghani Khan ARSALA KHAN 334 0 550 60.73 3 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
73 993302 Shabinda Farzeen Muhammad Rafiq 333 0 550 60.55 2 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
74 993707 Bushra Bushra sikandar hayat 330 0 550 60 3 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
75 991295 Danyal Khan Haider ali 330 0 550 60 3 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
76 995095 Rehmat Ali Abdul Muhammad 321 0 550 58.36 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
77 993309 Laila Manan Abdul Manan 319 0 550 58 2 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
78 991435 Saddam Afridi hikmat shah afridi 628 0 1100 57.09 3 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
79 991723 Misbah Sahar Muhammad Ashraf Soz 310 0 550 56.36 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
80 992798 Sher Shah Muhammad Zahid Khan 300 0 550 54.55 4 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
81 994744 Tabassum Younas Mohammad Younas 299 0 550 54.36 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
82 995484 Muskura Naz Sher Nawaz Khan 295 0 550 53.64 3 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
83 993328 Arsalan Bashar Gul bashar 291 0 550 52.91 4 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
84 995454 Bibi Nahida Bakhdur Khan 291 0 550 52.91 4 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
85 993462 Ibrar Ahmad Hamid Ullah 286 0 550 52 2 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
86 992117 Syed Fawad Ali Shah syed sajjad ali shah 286 0 550 52 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
87 991014 Hifza Naseer naseer muhammad 285 0 550 51.82 3 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
88 994960 Musharaf Khan SIAL GUL 285 0 550 51.82 3 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
89 995132 Rizwan Ullah Haji Saleh Muhammad 282 0 550 51.27 4 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
90 993676 Hamza Bashir Bashir Khan 279 0 550 50.73 3 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
91 992982 Shahab Khan Jalal Khan 277 0 550 50.36 3 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
92 992151 Uroosa Syed Syed Javed ali shah 273 0 550 49.64 3 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting

93 994877 Muhammad Abubakar 
Sadeeq

muhammad bilal khan 271 0 550 49.27 3 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting

94 995375 Javed Iqbal Momin khan 270 0 550 49.09 3 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
95 995056 Tariq Iqbal Muhammad yousaf khan 270 0 550 49.09 2 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
96 991681 Abdul Ali Javed Iqbal 270 0 550 49.09 2 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
97 994554 Muhammad Shoaib Muhammad Quraish 266 0 550 48.36 2 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting

98 991204 Ismail Shah Muhammad Badshah Khan 264 0 550 48 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting

99 995505 Saima Bibi Muhammad Qadir 263 0 550 47.82 4 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
100 995173 Atif Khan Malik Ishaq Khan 259 0 550 47.09 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
101 993077 Muhammad Idrees Dawar Khushdil Khan 258 0 550 46.91 4 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
102 991100 Maimoona Tajamul TAJAMMUL KHAN 257 0 550 46.73 2 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting

103 994669 Muhammad Mujeeb Rehman Mian asghar ullah 256 0 550 46.55 3 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting

104 995659 Rahat Ullah Rahim Ullah 254 0 550 46.18 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
105 995124 Muhammad Rasool Gul Saadat 254 0 550 46.18 2 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
106 992550 Syed Fasih Ullah Syed Safi Ullah 249 0 550 45.27 4 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
107 993684 Samrina Asia juma Khan 248 0 550 45.09 4 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
108 993384 Muhammad Haroon Ali Haider 247 0 550 44.91 4 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
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1 994942 Muhammad Amir Ghani Sarwar 292 0 550 53.09 4 B.A 1 (New) Selected
2 992599 Salman Khan Surat khan 290 0 550 52.73 3 B.A 1 (New) Selected
3 992352 Sajid Khan Haya Khan 290 0 550 52.73 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
4 994741 Noor Wazir Waris Khan 289 0 550 52.55 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
5 995061 Shakeel Muhammad Shan Baz 289 0 550 52.55 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
6 992392 Saleem Ullah Aurangzeb Khan 287 0 550 52.18 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
7 991792 Maaz Ahmad Saif Uddain 286 0 550 52 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
8 992896 Syed Wali Sayed syed Gulab Hussain 283 0 550 51.45 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
9 995182 Abid Ullah Fazal Ghani 280 0 550 50.91 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting

10 995018 Salman Khan Dunya Gul 268 0 550 48.73 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
11 994929 Bismillah Bismillah MIR ZAMAN 266 0 550 48.36 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
12 993662 Waqas Akbar Muhammad Akbar 266 0 550 48.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
13 992359 Mujeeb Ullah MEJAR KHAN 265 0 550 48.18 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
14 995010 Ahmad Noor Noor Khan 263 0 550 47.82 4 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
15 991972 Niaz Muhammad Ali Muhammad 259 0 550 47.09 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
16 994050 Shahid Khan Lal Zada 257 0 550 46.73 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
17 995105 Saud Ihsan Sana Ullah 251 0 550 45.64 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
18 991498 Ihsan Ur Rahman Gul Zarin 249 0 550 45.27 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
19 995025 Naseeb Ullah walak 248 0 550 45.09 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
20 992667 Muhammad Salman Afridi Muhammad shuaib Afridi 359 0 550 65.27 4 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
21 994974 Mubarak Zeb walayat shah 354 0 550 64.36 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
22 991295 Danyal Khan Haider ali 330 0 550 60 3 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
23 991435 Saddam Afridi hikmat shah afridi 628 0 1100 57.09 3 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
24 993462 Ibrar Ahmad Hamid Ullah 286 0 550 52 2 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
25 994960 Musharaf Khan SIAL GUL 285 0 550 51.82 3 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
26 994877 Muhammad Abubakar Sadeeqmuhammad bilal khan 271 0 550 49.27 3 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
27 994554 Muhammad Shoaib Muhammad Quraish 266 0 550 48.36 2 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
28 995173 Atif Khan Malik Ishaq Khan 259 0 550 47.09 1 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
29 993077 Muhammad Idrees Dawar Khushdil Khan 258 0 550 46.91 4 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
30 995124 Muhammad Rasool Gul Saadat 254 0 550 46.18 2 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
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1 994102 Muhammad Ullah Sadat Khan 266 0 550 48.36 1 B.A 1 (New) Selected
2 995645 Asma Farooq Ghulam Farooq 384 0 0 550 69.82 1 1 (Old) Waiting
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1 995394 Sartaj Waheed Abdul Waheed Baloch 562 0 800 70.25 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
2 994965 Abdul Waheed Khan Muhammad Zaman 496 0 800 62 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
3 993990 Hikmat Ullah Aziz Ullah 429 0 800 53.63 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
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1 992916 Ashiq Ali Farman Murad Khan 282 0 550 51.27 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
2 994558 Asif Ahmad Khan GHULAM RASOOL 277 0 550 50.36 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
3 992931 Tanveera Aziz Muhammad Aziz khan 268 0 550 48.73 1 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
4 995181 Shaista Irshad Irshad Ahmad 264 0 550 48 2 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
5 994572 Najmud Din Khoda Rehmat Shah 263 0 550 47.82 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
6 994660 Ashfaq Ahamd Rahmat Khan 261 0 550 47.45 4 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
7 991576 Safira Ameen SYED AMEEN SHAH 258 0 550 46.91 3 B.A 1 (New) Waiting
8 995095 Rehmat Ali Abdul Muhammad 321 0 550 58.36 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
9 995484 Muskura Naz Sher Nawaz Khan 295 0 550 53.64 3 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting

10 995454 Bibi Nahida Bakhdur Khan 291 0 550 52.91 4 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
11 993684 Samrina Asia juma Khan 248 0 550 45.09 4 B.A 1 (Old) Waiting
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1 991687 Warisha Mumtaz Muhammad Mumtaz 417 0 800 52.13 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
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